
CONCRETE PIPE LIFTING CLAMP

SALIENT FEATURES

WLL (T)

KTLC0500

KTLC1000

KTLC2000

1

2

3

40-120

50-180

70-220

10

18

30

100

175

200

165

245

290

Jaw Opening (mm) Mouth Depth Presure Line Weight (kg)

• Solid Construc�on
• Type-tested 4 To 1 Against Breakage
• Simple And Safe Handling
• Large Jaw Capacity
• For Heavy Duty Use
• Light Weight Design


