

CONCRETE PIPE LIFTING CLAMP



SALIENT FEATURES

- Solid Construction
- Type-tested 4 To 1 Against Breakage
- Simple And Safe Handling
- Large Jaw Capacity
- For Heavy Duty Use
- Light Weight Design

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Product Code	WLL (T)	Jaw Opening (mm)	Mouth Depth	Presure Line	Weight (kg)
KTLC0500	1	40-120	165	100	10
KTLC1000	2	50-180	245	175	18
KTLC2000	3	70-220	290	200	30

Higher sizes are available on request. Due to continual development of products, manufacturer reserve the right to modify design, dimensional parameters and compnent material without prior notice